LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

GRAND PRIX CEINTURES DE

COULEURS CADETS
27.11.2021

Epreuves

-44

+20pts) DE BOUARD Jehanne (31,0CC)

-48
(+50 pts) MARCO Marilou (31, 0CC)
(+30pts) HERMAND - HOTTIER Emilie (31, OCC)

+37pts) PERIDONT llona (31, 0CC)
5 LOPEZ Coralie (31, 0CC)

5 (20ptsy MORTEYROL Cathy (31, 0CC)

-52

(+40pts) WELTER Mylene (31, 0CC)
5 PINERI Victoire (31, 0CC)
7 BUISSON Tessa (31, 0CC)

NC DESQUINES Lisa (31, 0CC)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+60 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

LEMOINE Alyssa (31,0CC)

-57
ABDALLAH Talyana (31, 0CC)
MATHOUA Yola (31, 0CC)
PELOUS Haidy (31,0CC)
LEFRANCOIS Janelle (31,0CC)
ADENIS Louise (31, 0CC)
BARRO Lisa (31, 0CC)
BIDEAUX Kiara (31, 0CC)
COUERBE Thelma (31, 0CC)
GODRON Claire (31,0CC)
GUILLEMAIN Norah (31,0CC)
KAVAROA Tricia (31, 0CC)
MARQUIER Julie (31,0CC)
OCTAVIE Auriane (31, 0CC)
SUSNJA Sara (31,0CC)

THOMAS Adele (31, 0CC)

TOURNIER Lola (31,0CC)
COUYBES Heloise (31, 0CC)
CARLOTTI Marie (31,0CC)

BONNARDEL Philippine (31, 0CC)

DHEHIBI RODRIGUEZ Sarah (31,0CC)



NC 10pts) LAIR Isaure (31, 0CC)
NC MALIN Marion (31, 0CC)
NC METAIS Anna (31, 0CC)
NC RASSU Lana (31, 0CC)

NC ROULEAU-MICHEL Kiara (31, 0CC)

-70
(+30pts) BOUARD Amelia (31,0CC)

+10pts) CHANDLER Alyssa (31, 0CC)

4 4

+10ptsy FRANCHI Lisa (31, 0CC)

5 (+10ptsy) MARION Constance (31,0CC)

+70
(+20pts) CHARITABLE Amandine (31, 0CC)

+10pts) ASTOUL Chloe (31,0CC)

4 4

(+20pts) CAZOR Emeline (31,0CC)

5 LOURENCO Pauline (31, 0CC)

5 @20pts) GUIRAL Thomas (31, 0CC)
7 #10pts) MOREL Victor (31,0CC)
NC BRUYERES Arthur (31, 0CC)
NC DESROUSSEAUX Duncan (31, OCC)

NC FOURNIER Axel (31,0CC)

-50

+10pts) TUYAA-BOUSTUGUE Maathis (31, OCC)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+60 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

CORNUAU Gabin (31,0CC)
BIZET Natan (31, 0CC)

BRES Romain (31, 0CC)
FERRARO Samuel (31, 0CC)
LAFFARGUE Raphael (31,0CC)
POUPIN-RIAUX Etienne (31, 0CC)

SUC Alexandre (31,0CC)

MARTY Pierre (31, 0CC)

GUIBBAL Nathan (31, 0CC)
GRZEGOROWSKI Antton (31, 0CC)
SOULIE Remi (31, 0CC)
ADOUTTE Milo (31,0CC)
BENAGROUBA Marwan (31, 0CC)
BENAGROUBA Samy (31, 0CC)
CASBAS Samuel (31,0CC)
DEBENEST Mael (31,0CC)

DEL BORELLO Gabriel (31, 0CC)
FERRANE Helio (31,0CC)

GAUSI Paul (31,0CC)

HUBERT Mael (31,0CC)
MIHALCEA Luca (31,0CC)
POUJOULET Joseph (31, 0CC)

TEMPLIER Raphael (31, 0CC)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+34 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+64 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

THIBAUDEAU Nathan (31, 0CC)

VIENNE Eythan (31, 0CC)

MAMERI Djahid (31,0CC)

BIZOIRRE Enzo (31, 0CC)
COUZINET Titouan (31, 0CC)
BOURY ESNAULT Axel (31,0CC)
ALBOUY Alexandre (31,0CC)
CASTELBOU Alexandre (31,0CC)
PARDINILLA Aubin (31, 0CC)
RIEU Batiste (31, 0CC)

SADOUD Adam (31, 0CC)
SAUVAGE Gabriel (31, 0CC)
SOULAT Elouan (31, 0CC)

VEAUTE Theo (31, 0CC)

-66

FIALKIN-MARTINEZ Titouan (31, 0CC)

BLANIE Quentin (31, 0CC)
ABADIE Antony (31, 0CC)

RUBIRA Adam (31, 0CC)

NASSEREDDINE Mohamed (31, 0CC)

ATTIGLAH Yonis (31,0CC)

CLERGUE Simon (31, 0CC)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+30 pts)

Q!J (+30 pts)
C!J (+40 pts)

DARMET Enguerran (31, OCC)
DERY Romain (31,0CC)

EVRARD Thomas (31, 0CC)
FERNANDEZ Clement (31, OCC)
HAMMANN Thomas (31, 0CC)
LABADIE-JOUANY Antonin (31, 0CC)
LAIR Henri (31,0CC)

MATEO Teo (31,0CC)
MIRAMONT Matthieu (31, 0CC)
MOUILLERON Pierrick (31, 0OCC)
NOVAIS GOMES Nathan (31, 0CC)
PASQUIES Nathan (31, 0CC)
PORTRAIT Evan (31, 0CC)
POUZET Loan (31,0CC)
RONDEAU Justin (31, 0CC)
SOULAT Maxence (31, 0CC)
TAHIRI Rayan (31, 0CC)

TISON Yannael (31,0CC)

VERDIER Mathis (31,0CC)

-73
ELAIDAOUI-SIERRA Adam (31, 0CC)
GOUZE Mathias (31, 0CC)
BALLIN Alan (31,0CC)

BOBOWSKI Paul (31, 0CC)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

BAROUSSE Noah (31,0CC)
BIDARD DATCHARY Peyo (31, 0CC)

CAUMONT Sacha (31,0CC)

CAZAJOUS--HUBERT Milo (31, 0CC)

CHEVALIER Anatole (31, 0CC)
FORIO Antzo (31, 0CC)
GOUDIN Lucas (31,0CC)
HURTIN Tobias (31, 0CC)
PATAULT Matthieu (31,0CC)
RAULIN AS Hugo (31, 0CC)
RONDEAU Remi (31,0CC)

WASSON Sam (31, 0CC)

SPENALE Ayrton (31, 0CC)
AMANS Remi (31, 0CC)

CARAYON Thomas (31, 0CC)
MALIN Lazare (31, 0CC)
JACOLIN Marius (31,0CC)
MARIN-RIVIERE Thybo (31, 0CC)
BRAGA Lucas (31,0CC)

CAVALIE MARTY Jules (31,0CC)
DELMOTTE Gabriel (31, 0CC)
LABIOD Isaac (31,0CC)

SCHMITT llan (31,0CC)



(+20pts) ALHINC Gaetan (31, 0CC)

. 4 BOUDET Hugo (31, 0CC)
4 DARBON Gabriel (31,0CC)

+90
. 4 PROVOT Nathan (31, 0CC)

4 EL BABILI Adil (31,0CC)



